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II DELFIN SPRINT 2019
SKOPJE, 29.9.2019

Event 12 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
29.09.2019 Results
Points: 

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 PK Skopje 1:04.82
2. KOSTADINOVSKA, Jana 03 Pk Mladost 1:07.68
3. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 SWC Orion 1:09.57
4. MUKA, Liana 09 STELA 1:11.22
5. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O 1:11.50
6. TANASKOVSKA, Katja 08 BETA SHARKS 1:13.53
7. GASHI, ERINA 06 PRISHTINA 1:16.45
8. SHALA, Riga 07 H2O 1:16.64
9. GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 PK Skopje 1:16.97

10. VELICKOVSKA, leona 06 BETA SHARKS 1:17.70
11. MARKOVIK, Jovana 08 BETA SHARKS 1:18.84
12. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 SWC Orion 1:20.22
13. SHALA, Lira 07 H2O 1:21.66
14. ZHABAKOVA, Ana 07 BETA SHARKS 1:21.87
15. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 Vardar 2018 1:21.97
16. MUSLIU, KANINA 08 PRISHTINA 1:22.48
17. KOLEVSKA, Ana 08 OKTOPOD 1:25.99
18. ANDONOVSKI, Antonija 05 CELICNI 1:26.03
19. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 BETA SHARKS 1:26.90
20. TELAKU, Hana 02 H2O 1:26.94
21. TRENDAFILOVA,, Sofija 07 OKTOPOD 1:28.33
22. KIRANDZIK, Teodora 08 BETA SHARKS 1:30.29
23. MILEVSKA, Mia 11 PK Skopje 1:33.78
24. NAUMOVA, Ivona 08 CELICNI 1:37.86
25. ZASEVSKA, Veronika 05 CELICNI 1:39.83
26. JANEV, Anabela 05 CELICNI 1:40.53

DSQ STEFANOVSKA, Sofija 08 NEPTUN 1:25.78

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. ANDONOVSKI, Antonija 05 CELICNI 1:26.03
2. ZASEVSKA, Veronika 05 CELICNI 1:39.83
3. JANEV, Anabela 05 CELICNI 1:40.53

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 PK Skopje 1:04.82
2. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 SWC Orion 1:09.57
3. GASHI, ERINA 06 PRISHTINA 1:16.45
4. SHALA, Riga 07 H2O 1:16.64
5. GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 PK Skopje 1:16.97
6. VELICKOVSKA, leona 06 BETA SHARKS 1:17.70
7. SHALA, Lira 07 H2O 1:21.66
8. ZHABAKOVA, Ana 07 BETA SHARKS 1:21.87
9. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 Vardar 2018 1:21.97

10. TRENDAFILOVA,, Sofija 07 OKTOPOD 1:28.33
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II DELFIN SPRINT 2019
SKOPJE, 29.9.2019

Event 12, Women, 100m Freestyle

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. MUKA, Liana 09 STELA 1:11.22
2. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O 1:11.50
3. TANASKOVSKA, Katja 08 BETA SHARKS 1:13.53
4. MARKOVIK, Jovana 08 BETA SHARKS 1:18.84
5. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 SWC Orion 1:20.22
6. MUSLIU, KANINA 08 PRISHTINA 1:22.48
7. KOLEVSKA, Ana 08 OKTOPOD 1:25.99
8. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 BETA SHARKS 1:26.90
9. KIRANDZIK, Teodora 08 BETA SHARKS 1:30.29

10. NAUMOVA, Ivona 08 CELICNI 1:37.86
DSQ STEFANOVSKA, Sofija 08 NEPTUN 1:25.78


